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1 95(6) Joar Adolfsson 11,300 13,575 12,100 11,350 13,450 11,650 73,425
Bromma

2 93(6) Olof Antti 11,366 12,250 11,500 11,200 12,850 12,600 71,766
Luleå

3 98(6) Edvin Rylèn 11,066 13,250 10,850 11,150 13,150 12,250 71,716
M-S

4 97(6) Abdul Rahman Mohammed 11,233 12,000 11,300 10,600 12,050 12,800 69,983
M-S

5 96(6) Sebastian Ramsnaes Jinnah 11,066 12,175 11,300 11,225 13,000 10,850 69,616
M-S

6 90(5) Hugo Woxblom 10,733 11,750 10,550 11,600 12,500 12,300 69,433
HG

7 94(6) Alexander Benjaiminne 10,333 9,250 12,150 11,150 12,450 12,600 67,933
Bromma

8 92(6) Jesper Solgård 9,933 12,050 11,150 11,325 12,450 10,950 67,858
Hindås

9 86(5) Lex Luiro 11,200 10,600 11,750 10,650 11,700 11,250 67,150
AIF

10 88(5) Charlie Björsson 10,100 10,825 10,850 11,825 11,800 10,600 66,000
AIF

11 99(6) Ismayil Rustamli 10,800 11,025 9,000 11,000 11,400 10,550 63,775
GBG Turn

12 87(5) Simon Franke 10,500 8,975 9,500 10,675 11,650 10,200 61,500
AIF

13 91(5) Nils Bengtsson 8,100 9,975 8,000 10,600 11,600 8,400 56,675
HFG

14 89(5) Oliver Lewandowski
HG



1 93(6) Olof Antti 3,50 7,866 11,366
Luleå

2 95(6) Joar Adolfsson 3,50 7,800 11,300
Bromma

3 97(6) Abdul Rahman Mohammed 3,40 7,833 11,233
M-S

4 86(5) Lex Luiro 3,60 7,600 11,200
AIF

5 96(6) Sebastian Ramsnaes Jinnah 3,30 7,766 11,066
M-S

5 98(6) Edvin Rylèn 3,50 7,566 11,066
M-S

7 99(6) Ismayil Rustamli 3,40 7,400 10,800
GBG Turn

8 90(5) Hugo Woxblom 2,90 7,833 10,733
HG

9 87(5) Simon Franke 3,00 7,500 10,500
AIF

10 94(6) Alexander Benjaiminne 2,60 7,733 10,333
Bromma

11 88(5) Charlie Björsson 3,00 7,100 10,100
AIF

12 92(6) Jesper Solgård 2,60 7,333 9,933
Hindås

13 91(5) Nils Bengtsson 1,00 7,100 8,100
HFG

14 89(5) Oliver Lewandowski
HG
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1 95(6) Joar Adolfsson 5,20 9,050 14,250
Bromma 4,50 8,400 12,900 13,575

2 98(6) Edvin Rylèn 5,00 8,650 13,650
M-S 4,50 8,350 12,850 13,250

3 93(6) Olof Antti 3,30 8,650 11,950
Luleå 4,00 8,550 12,550 12,250

4 96(6) Sebastian Ramsnaes Jinnah 3,50 8,350 11,850
M-S 3,50 9,000 12,500 12,175

5 92(6) Jesper Solgård 4,80 6,750 11,550
Hindås 4,00 8,550 12,550 12,050

6 97(6) Abdul Rahman Mohammed 4,00 7,500 11,500
M-S 4,50 8,000 12,500 12,000

7 90(5) Hugo Woxblom 4,30 7,450 11,750
HG 4,00 7,750 11,750 11,750

8 99(6) Ismayil Rustamli 3,70 6,900 10,600
GBG Turn 4,00 7,450 11,450 11,025

9 88(5) Charlie Björsson 3,10 7,900 11,000
AIF 3,50 7,150 10,650 10,825

10 86(5) Lex Luiro 3,40 6,250 9,650
AIF 3,50 8,050 11,550 10,600

11 91(5) Nils Bengtsson 2,60 5,900 8,500
HFG 3,50 7,950 11,450 9,975

12 94(6) Alexander Benjaiminne 1,10 5,500 6,600
Bromma 3,50 8,400 11,900 9,250

13 87(5) Simon Franke 2,50 6,450 8,950
AIF 3,00 6,000 9,000 8,975

14 89(5) Oliver Lewandowski
HG
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1 94(6) Alexander Benjaiminne 3,50 8,650 12,150
Bromma

2 95(6) Joar Adolfsson 3,50 8,600 12,100
Bromma

3 86(5) Lex Luiro 3,50 8,250 11,750
AIF

4 93(6) Olof Antti 3,10 8,400 11,500
Luleå

5 96(6) Sebastian Ramsnaes Jinnah 2,60 8,700 11,300
M-S

5 97(6) Abdul Rahman Mohammed 3,00 8,300 11,300
M-S

7 92(6) Jesper Solgård 3,60 7,550 11,150
Hindås

8 98(6) Edvin Rylèn 2,50 8,350 10,850
M-S

8 88(5) Charlie Björsson 3,00 7,850 10,850
AIF

10 90(5) Hugo Woxblom 3,50 7,050 10,550
HG

11 87(5) Simon Franke 2,00 7,500 9,500
AIF

12 99(6) Ismayil Rustamli 3,10 5,900 9,000
GBG Turn

13 91(5) Nils Bengtsson 2,10 5,900 8,000
HFG

14 89(5) Oliver Lewandowski
HG

Svenska Cupen-helgen
2019-11-16

Halmstad

Grenresultat Trean

Pl. BIB Namn D E ND Poäng

Ringar

www.sporteventsystems.se 2019-11-19 07:48:33 4 / 7



1 88(5) Charlie Björsson 3,50 8,700 12,200
AIF 3,00 8,750 0,30 11,450 11,825

2 90(5) Hugo Woxblom 2,00 8,950 10,950
HG 3,50 8,750 12,250 11,600

3 95(6) Joar Adolfsson 2,00 9,200 11,200
Bromma 2,00 9,500 11,500 11,350

4 92(6) Jesper Solgård 3,50 9,150 12,650
Hindås 2,00 8,000 10,000 11,325

5 96(6) Sebastian Ramsnaes Jinnah 2,00 9,300 11,300
M-S 2,00 9,150 11,150 11,225

6 93(6) Olof Antti 2,00 9,150 11,150
Luleå 2,00 9,250 11,250 11,200

7 94(6) Alexander Benjaiminne 2,00 9,300 0,10 11,200
Bromma 2,00 9,100 11,100 11,150

7 98(6) Edvin Rylèn 2,00 9,150 11,150
M-S 2,00 9,150 11,150 11,150

9 99(6) Ismayil Rustamli 2,00 9,000 11,000
GBG Turn 2,00 9,000 11,000 11,000

10 87(5) Simon Franke 2,00 9,150 11,150
AIF 2,00 8,500 0,30 10,200 10,675

11 86(5) Lex Luiro 2,00 9,000 11,000
AIF 2,00 8,300 10,300 10,650

12 97(6) Abdul Rahman Mohammed 2,00 8,250 0,10 10,150
M-S 2,00 9,050 11,050 10,600

12 91(5) Nils Bengtsson 2,00 8,850 10,850
HFG 2,00 8,650 0,30 10,350 10,600

14 89(5) Oliver Lewandowski
HG
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1 95(6) Joar Adolfsson 4,10 9,350 13,450
Bromma

2 98(6) Edvin Rylèn 4,00 9,150 13,150
M-S

3 96(6) Sebastian Ramsnaes Jinnah 3,60 9,400 13,000
M-S

4 93(6) Olof Antti 4,00 8,850 12,850
Luleå

5 90(5) Hugo Woxblom 3,10 9,400 12,500
HG

6 94(6) Alexander Benjaiminne 3,00 9,450 12,450
Bromma

6 92(6) Jesper Solgård 3,60 8,850 12,450
Hindås

8 97(6) Abdul Rahman Mohammed 3,50 8,550 12,050
M-S

9 88(5) Charlie Björsson 3,10 8,700 11,800
AIF

10 86(5) Lex Luiro 2,60 9,100 11,700
AIF

11 87(5) Simon Franke 2,60 9,050 11,650
AIF

12 91(5) Nils Bengtsson 3,10 8,500 11,600
HFG

13 99(6) Ismayil Rustamli 3,50 7,900 11,400
GBG Turn

14 89(5) Oliver Lewandowski
HG

Svenska Cupen-helgen
2019-11-16

Halmstad

Grenresultat Trean

Pl. BIB Namn D E ND Poäng

Barr

www.sporteventsystems.se 2019-11-19 07:48:34 6 / 7



1 97(6) Abdul Rahman Mohammed 3,60 9,200 12,800
M-S

2 94(6) Alexander Benjaiminne 3,60 9,000 12,600
Bromma

2 93(6) Olof Antti 4,00 8,600 12,600
Luleå

4 90(5) Hugo Woxblom 3,60 8,700 12,300
HG

5 98(6) Edvin Rylèn 3,00 9,250 12,250
M-S

6 95(6) Joar Adolfsson 3,50 8,150 11,650
Bromma

7 86(5) Lex Luiro 2,60 8,650 11,250
AIF

8 92(6) Jesper Solgård 3,50 7,450 10,950
Hindås

9 96(6) Sebastian Ramsnaes Jinnah 2,60 8,250 10,850
M-S

10 88(5) Charlie Björsson 3,00 7,600 10,600
AIF

11 99(6) Ismayil Rustamli 3,00 7,550 10,550
GBG Turn

12 87(5) Simon Franke 2,50 7,700 10,200
AIF

13 91(5) Nils Bengtsson 1,50 6,900 8,400
HFG

14 89(5) Oliver Lewandowski
HG
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